9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Mondays October 28-December 16

Lounge, 3rd Floor Room A, 3rd Floor Room C Room D Room E Fellowship Hall
America on Trial Part 2: |Lessons for the Young [Advanced Survival, 12+ |The Art of Giving Using [Stop Motion Animation,
Industrial Age History, [Economist, 12+ Science, 6-9 8+
9+
Interconnectedness: The Science of Us in The Art of Giving Using |City Planning, 5-10 Not Your Average Phys.
The Sequal, 9+ Improv Comedy, 9+ Nature, 12+ Science, 9-13 Ed Class, 12+
Board Game Math, 6-12 Creative Genius, 8-14  [The Art of Giving Using |Friendship and Social

Science, 11+

Skills, 5-12

Lunch
Recess/Advisory/Clubs

Historical D&D: Masada
Murder Mystery, 9+

Sketch Comedy Writing,
12+

Advanced & Beginner
Ukulele, 8+

Fiction Writing
Workshop, 11+

Software Engineering,
12+

Dystopian Literature:
Past and Future, 12+

Younger Child Art and
Games, 3-10

Traditional Math
Strategy Games, 6+

Persian Belly Dancing,
6+

Mathstronomy, Ages 9+

Lounge, 3rd Floor

Room A, 3rd Floor

Wednesdays October 30-December 18

Room C

Room D

Room E

Fellowship Hall

Interconnectedness:
The Sequal, 12+

Sing and Move in
Espanol, 5-10

Crazy Chemistry, 5-12

Civics, 8-14

Historical D&D: Tunnels
of Teotihuacan, 8+

Ven Hablar Conmigo,
Talk with Confidence en
Espanol, 13+

Inventors Workshop, 5-
12

Gameschooling, 8+

Intro to Theatre &
Performance, 6-12

Musical Theatre &
Performance, Ages 12+

Think Like a Scholar, 12+

Hola! Mucho Gusto!
Intro to Spanish, 9+

Elementary Animal
Behavior, 6-11

Acting & Performance
Fundamentals, 11+

Choir for Kids, 6-13

Lunch

Recess/Advisory/Clubs

Drumming, Ages 8+

Early Child Waldorf
Inspired Exploration, 3-
10

Vex Robotics, 9+

Mystery, Science 101,
11+

Historical D&D:
Jerusalem Knights, 9+

Theatre Behind the
Scenes, 11+

Gameschooling, 8+

World War Il, 9+

Age Ranges

Elementary

Elementary to Middle

Middle/High
Young Child

Multi-Age

—




	Work in Progress

