			Mondays Octobe	r 28-December 16		
	Lounge, 3rd Floor	Room A, 3rd Floor	Room C	Room D	Room E	Fellowship Hall
	America on Trial Part 2: Industrial Age History, 9+	Lessons for the Young Economist, 12+	Advanced Survival, 12+	The Art of Giving Using Science, 6-9	Stop Motion Animation, 8+	Women's Fitness & Self Defense
10:30 AM	Interconnectedness: The Sequal, 9+	Improv Comedy, 9+	The Science of Us in Nature, 12+	The Art of Giving Using Science, 9-13	City Planning, 5-10	Not Your Average Phys. Ed Class, 12+
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Board Game Math, 6-12		Creative Genius, 8-14	The Art of Giving Using Science, 11+	Friendship and Social Skills, 5-12	
12:00 PM				nch		
12:30 PM		T		visory/Clubs	•	
	Murder Mystery, 9+	Sketch Comedy Writing, 12+	Advanced & Beginner Ukulele, 8+	Dystopian Literature: Past and Future, 12+	Younger Child Art and Games, 3-10	Traditional Math Strategy Games, 6+
2:30 PM 3:00 PM	Fiction Writing Workshop, 11+	Software Engineering, 12+			Persian Belly Dancing, 6+	Mathstronomy, Ages 9-
	Lounge, 3rd Floor	Room A, 3rd Floor	Wednesdays Octob Room C	per 30-December 18 Room D	Room E	Fellowship Hall
9:30 AM	The Sequal, 12+	Sing and Move in Espanol, 5-10	Crazy Chemistry, 5-12	Civics, 8-14		
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	of Teotihuacan, 8+	Ven Hablar Conmigo, Talk with Confidence en Español, 13+	Inventors Workshop, 5- 12	Gameschooling, 8+	Intro to Theatre & Performance, 6-12	Musical Theatre & Performance, Ages 12+
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Think Like a Scholar, 12+	Hola! Mucho Gusto! Intro to Spanish, 9+		Elementary Animal Behavior, 6-11	Acting & Performance Fundamentals, 11+	Choir for Kids, 6-13
12:00 PM	Lunch					
12:30 PM			Recess/Advisory/Clubs			
1:00 PM 1:30 PM		Early Child Waldorf Inspired Exploration, 3-	Vex Robotics, 9+	Mystery, Science 101, 11+	Historical D&D: Jerusalem Knights, 9+	Theatre Behind the Scenes, 11+
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM		10		Gameschooling, 8+	World War II, 9+	
		Flamantam	Elementary to Middle	Middle/High	BALIE Acc	Dovento
	Age Ranges	Elementary	Elementary to iviluale	ivildale/ High	Multi-Age	Parents